- 1 SR73
- 2 152194-1
- 3 By The Standing Committee on Rules
- 4 RFD:
- 5 First Read: 18-APR-13

152194-1:n:04/17/2013:RULES/sts 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SPECIAL ORDER CALENDAR. 8 9 10 BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE, That the following in 11 the order named shall be the special, paramount and continuing order of business taking precedence over all other matters 12 13 until disposed of for the twenty-second Legislative day only: Committee Report from Rules 14 15 Introduction of Senate Resolution by Senator Reed honoring Vincent E. "Bo" Jackson for service and inspiration 16 17 to the State of Alabama 18 Introduction of Senate Joint Resolution by Senator 19 Waggoner commending Caswell McWaters, Jr. on outstanding 20 professional achievement 21 Introduction of Senate Joint Resolution by Senator 22 Smith recognizing January 29 as Public School Bus Driver 23 Appreciation Day 24 Introduction of Senate Joint Resolution by Senator Taylor naming portion of Hwy 29 thru City of Dozier in 25 26 Crenshaw County the Mal Moore Memorial Highway

1 Introduction of Senate Joint Resolution by Senator

2 Williams